HAPPY
HOUR

Tue - Fri 4tigom

House Wines
sauvignon blanc, shiraz, sparkling brut

Beer

longneck lager, stomping ground pale ale
5 seeds cider

Spritz

carlton spritz

Highballs

elder collins

THE CARLTON

Bookings & Functions book@thecarlton.com.au




TAP

Longneck Lager lager, 4.6% abv.

Kirin Ichiban lager, 4.9% abv.

Heineken pale lager, 5% abv.

Furphy original ale, 4.4% abv.

Stone & Wood pacific ale, 4.4% abv.
Stomping Ground czech pilsner, 5.1% abv.

Stomping Ground gipps st pale ale, 5.2% abv.

Love Shack ipa, 6.8% abv.
Guinness stout, 4.9% abv.

Venom cherry sour 4% abv.
5 Seeds cider, 5% abv.
Kirin Hyoketsu lemon seltzer, 4% abv.

CANS & BOTTLES

Venom cherry sour

Little Dragon ginger beer

Mountain Culture satus quo pale ale
Kaiju apple cider

Mercury dry cider

Kirin Hyoketsu lemon

Ugly watermelon/mint or mango/passionfruit
Heineken zero

Heaps Normal lager or xpa

7/14/29
9/16/32
9/16/32
8/15/30
9/16/32
9/16/30
9/16/30
9/16/32
9/16/ -

8/15/29
7/14/29
10/17/36

13
13
13
13
13
15
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glass / bott.

14/65
15/70
14/65
13/60
14/65
- /70

glass / bott.

13/60
15/70

Red

pinot noir, mornington, vic Quartier
tempranillo, mclaren vale, sa Lobethal Road
sangiovese, yarra valley, vic Ottelia

shiraz, riverina, nsw Georgie Orbach

cabernet sauvignon, yarra, vic Rob Hall

shiraz, barossa valley, sa Cirillo

Rose

rosé, western district, vic Provenance
rosé, provence, france Minuty M



Sparkling

Side Gate sparkling brut, australia

Side Gate prosecco, victoria

Moet & Chandon pale Ibrut, champagne, france
Veuve Clicquot brut, reims, france

White

Georgie Orbach sauvignon blanc, riverina, nsw
Mr Riggs pinot gris, adelaide hills, sa

Rob Hall chardonnay, yarra valley, vic

Shadow Fax chardonnay, macedon, vic

glass / bott.

13/60
14/65
-/120
=/:135

glass / bott.

13/60
14/65
14/65
-/85
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20
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59

COCKTAILS

vodka, elderflower, lemon, sugar, soda Elder Collins

aperol, rosé vermouth, grapefruit soda Carlton Spritz

blackberry gin, créme de mare, honey, lemon Bumble Bramble
vanilla tequila, passionfruit, lime, sugar Pornstar Margarita
vodka, mr. black, coffee, averna, salted caramel Espresso Martini
dark rum, banana, falernum, lime Mai Tai Tango

Serves 6 people. choose one from below

gin, peach liqueur, rosé, lemon, soda Peach Punch
rum, strawberry, mint, lime, sugar, soda Strawberry Mojito

smash tequila, creme de mure, blueberries, mint, lime, soda Blueberry Tequila

dark rum, banana, falernum, lime Long Island Iced Tea



FOOD

Snacks

Fries
aioli & ketchup - v,df

Spiced Comn Ribs

manchego cheese, tajin spice & lime - v,gfo

Chorizo Croquettes
x4, chipotle mayo

Jalapeno Croquettes
x4, garlic aioli - v

Crispy Tortilla Chips

corn tortillas, tomato salsa & guacamole - v,vg,df,gf

Tacos

Pulled Pork

pineapple & ancho chilli salsa, feta cheese - gf

Ale Battered Fish

crunchy slaw & baja sauce

Crispy Enoki Mushroom
guacamole, salsa & slaw - v
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16
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One Taco 9
Two Taco 16
Three Taco 22
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28

30

39
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Mains

Loaded Tex-Mex Fries
gf - chilli beef, beans, jack cheese, jalapenos, crema

Wagyu Cheese Burger
onions, cheddar cheese, cos lettuce, chilli mayo & fries
gfo - vegetarian option available

Classic Chicken Parma
napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella, salad & fries

Porterhouse Steak
gf, df - 250g fries, salad & jalapeno chimichurri

Weekly Specials

Taco Tuesdays
Choose 3 Taco’s

Steak Wednesdays
2509 porterhouse with chips & salad

Parma Thursdays
chicken or eggplant with chips & salad

Burger Fridays

beef or vegetarian with chips



